Nombre d'Eti UAI

LISTE DES LYCEES PRIVES SOUS CONTRAT RS 2017

ADRESSE

COMMUNE

Pers. Civilite

Pers. Nom

23

0783282U
0783297K
0783283V
0783289B
0783537W
0783330W
0781855T
0781899R
0781974X
0781664K
0781581V
0781856U
0783286Y
0783288A
0783323N
0783657B
0783344L
0781582W
0782100J
0783293F
0783325R
0783350T
0783351U

LGT PR
LGT PR
LGT PR
LGT PR
LP PR
LP PR
LP PR
LGT PR
LGT PR
LGT PR
LP PR
LP PR
LGT PR
LPO PR
LTPR
LG PR
LGT PR
LP PR
LP PR
LGT PR
LP PR METIEI
LGT PR
LGT PR

BLANCHE DE CASTILLE

LE BON SAUVEUR

L'ERMITAGE

NOTRE DAME

NOTRE DAME

ROULLEAU

ST FRANCOIS D'ASSISE

SAINT FRANCOIS D'ASSISE
SAINT-EXUPERY

SAINTE THERESE

ST THOMAS DE VILLENEUVE
SAINT EREMBERT

SAINT EREMBERT

NOTRE DAME

SAINT THOMAS DE VILLENEUVE
SAINT-AUGUSTIN

NOTRE DAME

NOTRE-DAME DU GRANDCHAMP
LES CHATAIGNIERS

LES CHATAIGNIERS

ST VINCENT DE PAUL

SAINT JEAN ET HULST

NOTRE DAME DU GRANDCHAMP

1 AVENUE DE LA BRETECHE
6 RUE HENRI CLOPPET

24 RUE DES COTES

5 RUE DE LA SANGLE

15 RUE DE STRASBOURG

42 RUE DE TESSANCOURT
45 AVENUE DU MANET

6 PLACE CLAUDEL

11 RUE MICHAEL FARADAY

7 RUE BEZIEL

15 RUE DES LOUVIERS

5 RUE SALOMON REINACH

5 RUE SALOMON REINACH

3 RUE DE TEMARA

15 RUE DES LOUVIERS

39 RUE GRANDE FONTAINE
106 GRANDE RUE

97 RUE ROYALE

11 BIS AVENUE JEAN JAURES
11 BIS AVENUE JEAN JAURES
44 AVENUE DE SAINT CLOUD
26 RUE MAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGN
97 RUE ROYALE

BP259

78150
78110
78600
78200
78200
78250
78180
78180
78180
78120
78100
78100
78100
78100
78100
78100
78480
78000
78000
78000
78000
78000
78000

LE CHESNAY

LE VESINET

MAISONS LAFFITTE

MANTES LA JOLIE

MANTES LA JOLIE

MEULAN EN YVELINES
MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
RAMBOUILLET

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

ST GERMAIN EN LAYE
VERNEUIL SUR SEINE
VERSAILLES

VERSAILLES

VERSAILLES

VERSAILLES

VERSAILLES

VERSAILLES

0139231430
0130159292
0139620481
0134979797
0134977603
0134740576
0139441789
0130649955
0130583700
0161086460
0139103400
0139215858
0139215858
0130871787
0139103400
0134510849
0139281500
0139241280
0139559504
0139559504
0130214203
0139540317
0139241280

LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR
LE DIRECTEUR

MME
MME

MME
MME
MME
MME

MME
MME
MME
MME
MME

MME
MME

MME

COMPAGNION
GARNIER
HUNTER
CORTES
CORTES
ROULLEAU
LANNOU
LANNOU
TOULEMONDE
GOUE
DUQUET
LAUBY
LAUBY

FIELD
DUQUET
HEUSICOM

LE SAOUT
VANDROUX
DE PONNAT
DE PONNAT
VANOVREHETVELS
DELOUIS
VANDROUX
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